Product Brochure
Version 04.00
Product Brochure
Version 04.00
R&S®NRPC-LS
RF POWER LINEARITY STANDARD
For linearity calibration of
RF test and measurement equipment

Weight 4.2 kg (9.26 lb)
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NRPC-LS RF Power Linearity Standard   9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
RF power linearity standard R&S®NRPC-LS 1421.7004.02
Power meter base unit + mandatory options
Power meter R&S®NRX 1424.7005.02
+ Second measurement channel R&S®NRX-K2 1424.9208.02
+ GPIB/IEEE 488 interface R&S®NRX-B8 1424.8301.02
Signal generator + mandatory frequency options
RF and microwave signal generator (base unit) R&S®SMA100B 1419.8888.02
+ Frequency range option, 8 kHz to 3 GHz 1) R&S®SMAB-B103 1420.8488.02
+ Frequency range option, 8 kHz to 6 GHz 1) R&S®SMAB-B106 1420.8588.02
+ Frequency range option, 8 kHz to 12.75 GHz 2) R&S®SMAB-B112 1420.8688.02
+ Frequency range option, 8 kHz to 20 GHz 2) R&S®SMAB-B120 1420.8788.03
+ Frequency range option, 8 kHz to 40 GHz 3) R&S®SMAB-B140 1420.8988.02
+ Frequency range option, 8 kHz to 50 GHz 4) R&S®SMAB-B150 1420.9049.02
+ Frequency range option, 8 kHz to 67 GHz 5) R&S®SMAB-B167 1420.9149.02
Power sensor calibration kits
Calibration kit, N, DC to 18 GHz, 10 μW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC18 1418.0931.03
Calibration kit, 3.5 mm, DC to 33 GHz, 10 μW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC33 1418.0677.03
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, DC to 40 GHz, 10 μW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC40 1159.6802.03
Calibration kit, 2.4 mm, DC to 50 GHz, 10 μW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC50 1159.6883.03
Calibration kit, 1.85 mm, DC to 67 GHz, 10 μW to 100 mW R&S®NRPC67 1418.1567.02
Warranty
Base unit 3 years
All other items 6) 1 year
Service options
Extended warranty, one year R&S®WE1
Please contact your local
 Rohde & Schwarz sales office.
Extended warranty, two years R&S®WE2
Extended warranty with accredited calibration coverage, one year R&S®AW1
Extended warranty with accredited calibration coverage, two years R&S®AW2
Extended warranty with a term of one and two years (WE1 and WE2)
Repairs carried out during the contract term are free of charge 7). Necessary calibration and adjustments carried out during repairs are also covered.
Extended warranty with accredited calibration (AW1 and AW2)
Enhance your extended warranty by adding accredited calibration coverage at a package price. This package ensures that your Rohde & Schwarz product
is regularly calibrated under accreditation, inspected and maintained during the term of the contract. It includes all repairs 4) and accredited calibration at
the recommended intervals as well as any accredited calibration carried out during repairs or option upgrades.
1) These frequency options require the R&S®SMAB-K31 and R&S®SMAB-B32 output power options (order numbers 1420.7100.02 and 1420.7200.02).
2) These frequency options require the R&S®SMAB-K33 and R&S®SMAB-B34 output power options (order numbers 1420.7300.02 and 1420.7400.02).
3) These frequency options require the R&S®SMAB-B35 and R&S®SMAB-K36 output power options (order numbers 1420.7500.02 and 1420.9178.02).
4) These frequency options require the R&S®SMAB-B37 and R&S®SMAB-K38 output power options (order numbers 1420.7700.02 and 1420.9255.02).